
Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

STATISTICS

TOTAL Election
Day Early Voting Provisional Courthouse

EN 2.0

18 of 18Election Day Precincts Reporting 18 0 12 0

12 of 18Precincts Complete 18 0 12 0

6 of 18Precincts Partially Reported 0 0 0 0

18 of 18Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 0 18 0 18

Registered Voters - Total 6,459

Registered Voters - DEMOCRAT 1,007

Registered Voters - REPUBLICAN 3,739

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 1,713

2,950Ballots Cast - Total 2,407 502 22 19

471Ballots Cast - DEMOCRAT 364 97 3 7

2,168Ballots Cast - REPUBLICAN 1,770 378 12 8

311Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 273 27 7 4

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 45.67%

Voter Turnout - DEMOCRAT 46.77%

Voter Turnout - REPUBLICAN 57.98%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 18.16%
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OFFICIAL
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DEM UNITED STATES SENATOR
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Mike Andra 21 18 3 0 0

Paul Buskirk 145 116 25 1 3

Mark R. Holland 99 72 25 0 2

Robert Klingenberg 42 27 14 0 1

Michael Soetaert 28 26 2 0 0

Patrick Wiesner 55 41 14 0 0

Total Votes Cast 390 300 83 1 6

Overvotes 1 1 0 0 0

Undervotes 80 63 14 2 1

Contest Totals 471 364 97 3 7

DEM UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Patrick Schmidt 357 278 73 1 5

Total Votes Cast 357 278 73 1 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 113 86 24 2 1

Contest Totals 470 364 97 3 6

DEM GOVERNOR AND LT GOVERNOR
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Karnowski/Franco 85 72 13 0 0

Kelly/Toland 341 259 75 1 6

Total Votes Cast 426 331 88 1 6

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 45 33 9 2 1

Contest Totals 471 364 97 3 7
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DEM SECRETARY OF STATE
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Jeanna Repass 356 275 75 1 5

Total Votes Cast 356 275 75 1 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 114 89 22 2 1

Contest Totals 470 364 97 3 6

DEM ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Chris Mann 365 286 73 1 5

Total Votes Cast 365 286 73 1 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 105 78 24 2 1

Contest Totals 470 364 97 3 6

DEM STATE TREASURER
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Lynn W Rogers 367 289 72 1 5

Total Votes Cast 367 289 72 1 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 103 75 25 2 1

Contest Totals 470 364 97 3 6

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
Election Summary - 08/08/2022    11:10 AM Page 3 of 53
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OFFICIAL

Brown County

DEM COMMISSIONER OF INSURANCE
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Kiel Corkran 354 278 72 1 3

Total Votes Cast 354 278 72 1 3

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 114 86 25 2 1

Contest Totals 468 364 97 3 4

DEM FOR KANSAS REPRESENTATIVE
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 27 24 3 0 0

Write-In: Jeff Winters 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Jason F. Thomas 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Chris Long 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Jamie Holliman 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Greg Bryant 2 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jack Geiger 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Jim Robidoux 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 14 13 1 0 0

Write-In: Julie Geiger 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Sharon Twombly 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Tom Simmer 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Kathy Oswald 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 27 24 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 439 340 94 3 2

Contest Totals 466 364 97 3 2
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OFFICIAL

Brown County

DEM STATE BD OF ED
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Jeffrey M. Howards 341 266 69 1 5

Total Votes Cast 341 266 69 1 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 129 98 28 2 1

Contest Totals 470 364 97 3 6

DEM DISTRICT JUDGE
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 20 20 0 0 0

Write-In: James Patton 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 13 13 0 0 0

Write-In: Chris Halbert 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Mike Riley 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Heath Simmer 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Greg Bryant 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Shawn Loyd 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 20 20 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 446 344 97 3 2

Contest Totals 466 364 97 3 2
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DEM COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

William Collins 123 95 25 0 3

Total Votes Cast 123 95 25 0 3

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 65 42 21 2 0

Contest Totals 188 137 46 2 3

DEM TWNSHP CLERK HAMLIN
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Penny Gastineau 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 10 4 0 0

Contest Totals 15 11 4 0 0

DEM TWNSHP CLERK HIAWATHA TWP PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Ron Bindel 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 16 6 0 0

Contest Totals 24 18 6 0 0
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OFFICIAL

Brown County

DEM TWNSHP CLERK IRVING PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 10 9 1 0 0

Contest Totals 10 9 1 0 0

DEM TWNSHP CLERK MISSION PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Rex Lockwood 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Nanci L Oswald 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 11 4 0 0

Contest Totals 17 13 4 0 0
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Brown County

DEM TWNSHP CLERK MORRILL PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Christine Heideman 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Lafe Bailey 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 8 6 0 0

Contest Totals 16 10 6 0 0

DEM TWNSHP CLERK PADONIA PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 5 2 0 0

Contest Totals 7 5 2 0 0

DEM TWNSHP CLERK POWHATTAN PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 35 27 8 0 0

Contest Totals 35 27 8 0 0
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OFFICIAL

Brown County

DEM TWNSHP CLERK ROBINSON PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 3 3 0 0 0

Write-In: Deborah Geiger 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Jack Geiger 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 5 5 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 28 25 3 0 0

Contest Totals 33 30 3 0 0

DEM TWNSHP CLERK WALNUT PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Johnny Moore 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 29 26 3 0 0

Contest Totals 31 28 3 0 0
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Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

DEM TWNSHP CLERK WASHINGTON PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 14 8 0 0

Contest Totals 23 15 8 0 0

DEM CMTMN HAMLIN PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Penny Gastineau 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 4 2 0 0

Contest Totals 7 5 2 0 0

DEM CMTWMN HAMLIN PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Penny Gastineau 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 4 2 0 0

Contest Totals 7 5 2 0 0
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DEM CMTMN HIAWATHA TWP PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Jeff Winters 1 0 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 0 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 23 18 5 0 0

Contest Totals 24 18 6 0 0

DEM CMTWMN HIAWATHA TWP PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Rosemary Taylor 21 16 4 0 1

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 21 16 4 0 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 2 2 0 0

Contest Totals 25 18 6 0 1

DEM CMTMN IRVING PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 10 9 1 0 0

Contest Totals 10 9 1 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

DEM CMTWMN IRVING PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 10 9 1 0 0

Contest Totals 10 9 1 0 0

DEM CMTMN MISSION PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Karla Williams 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Tom Lockwood 1 0 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 12 3 0 0

Contest Totals 17 13 4 0 0

DEM CMTWMN MISSION PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Kathy Oswald 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 12 4 0 0

Contest Totals 17 13 4 0 0

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
Election Summary - 08/08/2022    11:10 AM Page 12 of 53



Summary Results Report
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OFFICIAL

Brown County

DEM CMTMN MORRILL PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 10 6 0 0

Contest Totals 16 10 6 0 0

DEM CMTWMN MORRILL PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Joyce Fee 14 9 5 0 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 14 9 5 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 1 1 0 0

Contest Totals 16 10 6 0 0

DEM CMTMN PADONIA PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 5 2 0 0

Contest Totals 7 5 2 0 0
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OFFICIAL

Brown County

DEM CMTWMN PADONIA PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 5 2 0 0

Contest Totals 7 5 2 0 0

DEM CMTMN POWHATTAN PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 35 27 8 0 0

Contest Totals 35 27 8 0 0

DEM CMTWMN POWHATTAN PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 35 27 8 0 0

Contest Totals 35 27 8 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

DEM CMTMN ROBINSON PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Jack E. Geiger 31 28 3 0 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 32 29 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0

Contest Totals 33 30 3 0 0

DEM CMTWMN ROBINSON PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Marilyn K. Geiger 32 29 3 0 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 32 29 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0

Contest Totals 33 30 3 0 0
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Brown County

DEM CMTMN WALNUT PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Wesley K. Miller 20 19 1 0 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 20 19 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 9 2 0 0

Contest Totals 31 28 3 0 0

DEM CMTWMN WALNUT PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Connie Sue Miller 22 21 1 0 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 22 21 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 7 2 0 0

Contest Totals 31 28 3 0 0

DEM CMTMN WASHINGTON PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 14 8 0 0

Contest Totals 23 15 8 0 0
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Primary Election
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OFFICIAL

Brown County

DEM CMTWMN WASHINGTON PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Alisa Britt 6 3 3 0 0

Julie Geiger 15 10 4 0 1

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 21 13 7 0 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 2 1 0 0

Contest Totals 24 15 8 0 1

DEM CMTMN HIAWATHA CITY WARD 1
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Sharon Twombly 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 36 27 8 0 1

Contest Totals 38 29 8 0 1
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
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OFFICIAL

Brown County

DEM CMTWMN HIAWATHA CITY WARD 1
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Sharon Twombly 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 36 27 8 0 1

Contest Totals 38 29 8 0 1

DEM CMTMN HIAWATHA CITY WARD 2
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 5 4 1 0 0

Write-In: Paul Mendez 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Ronnie Calhoon 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Jake Wisdom 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Katherine M. Miller 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Kevin Kneisley 1 0 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 5 4 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 80 59 19 1 1

Contest Totals 85 63 20 1 1

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
Election Summary - 08/08/2022    11:10 AM Page 18 of 53



Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

DEM CMTWMN HIAWATHA CITY WARD 2
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 4 3 1 0 0

Write-In: Ronnie Calhoon 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Katherine M. Miller 2 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Robin Madere 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 3 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 81 60 19 1 1

Contest Totals 85 63 20 1 1

DEM CMTMN HIAWATHA CITY WARD 3
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 59 41 17 1 0

Contest Totals 60 42 17 1 0
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DEM CMTWMN HIAWATHA CITY WARD 3
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 4 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Shayna Leahy 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Blank 3 2 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 56 40 15 1 0

Contest Totals 60 42 17 1 0

DEM CMTMN HIAWATHA CITY WARD 4
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 2 0 0 0

Contest Totals 2 2 0 0 0

DEM CMTWMN HIAWATHA CITY WARD 4
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 2 0 0 0

Contest Totals 2 2 0 0 0
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Brown County

DEM CMTMN HORTON CITY WARD 1
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 24 24 0 0 0

Contest Totals 25 25 0 0 0

DEM CMTWMN HORTON CITY WARD 1
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 24 24 0 0 0

Contest Totals 25 25 0 0 0

DEM CMTMN HORTON CITY WARD 2
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 27 19 7 1 0

Contest Totals 27 19 7 1 0
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Primary Election
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Brown County

DEM CMTWMN HORTON CITY WARD 2
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Victoria McManus 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Kelsee Hirsch 1 0 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 25 18 6 1 0

Contest Totals 27 19 7 1 0

DEM CMTMN HORTON CITY WARD 3
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Jason F. Thomas 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Pat Streeter 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 3 3 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 15 0 0 0

Contest Totals 18 18 0 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

DEM CMTWMN HORTON CITY WARD 3
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Melissa Gormley 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 16 0 0 0

Contest Totals 18 18 0 0 0

DEM CMTMN RESERVE PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Steven J Titus 7 5 2 0 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 7 5 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0

Contest Totals 8 6 2 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

DEM CMTWMN RESERVE PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Kathleen Titus 7 5 2 0 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 7 5 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0

Contest Totals 8 6 2 0 0

REP UNITED STATES SENATOR
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Joan Farr 384 314 68 1 1

Jerry Moran 1,645 1,350 280 8 7

Total Votes Cast 2,029 1,664 348 9 8

Overvotes 2 2 0 0 0

Undervotes 137 104 30 3 0

Contest Totals 2,168 1,770 378 12 8

REP UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Jake LaTurner 1,773 1,456 302 9 6

Total Votes Cast 1,773 1,456 302 9 6

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 394 314 76 3 1

Contest Totals 2,167 1,770 378 12 7
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

REP GOVERNOR AND LT GOVERNOR
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Briggs/Berland 486 405 75 5 1

Schmidt/Sawyer 1,383 1,130 243 4 6

Total Votes Cast 1,869 1,535 318 9 7

Overvotes 1 1 0 0 0

Undervotes 297 234 60 3 0

Contest Totals 2,167 1,770 378 12 7

REP SECRETARY OF STATE
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Mike Brown 1,026 846 172 6 2

Scott J Schwab 868 718 143 3 4

Total Votes Cast 1,894 1,564 315 9 6

Overvotes 1 1 0 0 0

Undervotes 271 205 63 3 0

Contest Totals 2,166 1,770 378 12 6

REP ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Kris Kobach 876 712 156 6 2

Tony Mattivi 267 213 51 1 2

Kellie Warren 876 739 131 3 3

Total Votes Cast 2,019 1,664 338 10 7

Overvotes 2 2 0 0 0

Undervotes 146 104 40 2 0

Contest Totals 2,167 1,770 378 12 7
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

REP STATE TREASURER
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Steven Johnson 957 774 179 4 0

Caryn Tyson 883 750 123 5 5

Total Votes Cast 1,840 1,524 302 9 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 325 246 76 3 0

Contest Totals 2,165 1,770 378 12 5

REP COMMISSIONER OF INSURANCE
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Vicki Schmidt 1,785 1,466 305 8 6

Total Votes Cast 1,785 1,466 305 8 6

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 381 304 73 4 0

Contest Totals 2,166 1,770 378 12 6

REP FOR KANSAS REPRESENTATIVE
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Randy Garber 1,825 1,504 305 11 5

Total Votes Cast 1,825 1,504 305 11 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 341 266 73 1 1

Contest Totals 2,166 1,770 378 12 6
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

REP STATE BD OF ED
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Danny Zeck 1,638 1,349 276 7 6

Total Votes Cast 1,638 1,349 276 7 6

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 528 421 102 5 0

Contest Totals 2,166 1,770 378 12 6

REP DISTRICT JUDGE
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Laura Johnson-McNish 1,660 1,359 288 8 5

Total Votes Cast 1,660 1,359 288 8 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 505 411 90 4 0

Contest Totals 2,165 1,770 378 12 5

REP COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST 1
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Richard Lehmkuhl 598 442 154 1 1

Kenneth A. Pyle 283 244 39 0 0

Total Votes Cast 881 686 193 1 1

Overvotes 1 1 0 0 0

Undervotes 23 20 3 0 0

Contest Totals 905 707 196 1 1
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

REP TWNSHP CLERK HAMLIN
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Scott M Spare 60 51 8 0 1

Total Votes Cast 60 51 8 0 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 10 5 0 0

Contest Totals 75 61 13 0 1

REP TWNSHP CLERK HIAWATHA TWP PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

James Ward 162 128 33 1 0

Total Votes Cast 162 128 33 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 37 31 6 0 0

Contest Totals 199 159 39 1 0

REP TWNSHP CLERK IRVING PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

J W Reese 64 54 10 0 0

Total Votes Cast 64 54 10 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 3 4 0 0

Contest Totals 71 57 14 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

REP TWNSHP CLERK MISSION PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 31 29 2 0 0

Write-In: Nicki Lockwood 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Tom Lockwood 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Joey D. Barnes 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Mistie Brady 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Betty Dvorak 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Janice Crider 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Dale WIlliams 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Nathan Bunck 5 5 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 6 6 0 0 0

Write-In: Rex Lockwood 6 6 0 0 0

Write-In: George McAfee 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Pat McAfee 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Rodney Rice 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Beverly Tollefson 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Allen Yaussi 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Keith Linck 1 0 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 31 29 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 163 137 25 1 0

Contest Totals 194 166 27 1 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

REP TWNSHP CLERK MORRILL PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 33 27 5 1 0

Write-In: Brady Chadwell 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Brent Wikle 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Steve Brownlee 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Mindy Huning 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Lee Wymer 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Adam Pyle 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Lafe Bailey 14 13 0 1 0

Write-In: Jim McKim 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Denise Huning 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Melanie Teeter 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Charles Gruber 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Linda Hill 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Heath Ploeger 2 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Todd Gruber 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Lonnie Teeters 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Ken Becker 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 33 27 5 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 89 64 22 3 0

Contest Totals 122 91 27 4 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

REP TWNSHP CLERK PADONIA PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Nick James 53 46 7 0 0

Total Votes Cast 53 46 7 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 4 0 0 0

Contest Totals 57 50 7 0 0

REP TWNSHP CLERK POWHATTAN PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

William L. Rieger 92 81 10 1 0

Total Votes Cast 92 81 10 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 14 1 0 0

Contest Totals 107 95 11 1 0

REP TWNSHP CLERK ROBINSON PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Gary Merkel 88 77 10 1 0

Total Votes Cast 88 77 10 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 4 1 0 0

Contest Totals 93 81 11 1 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

REP TWNSHP CLERK WALNUT PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Tom Gudenkauf 162 143 18 0 1

Total Votes Cast 162 143 18 0 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 26 21 5 0 0

Contest Totals 188 164 23 0 1

REP TWNSHP CLERK WASHINGTON PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Tom Bunck 115 86 27 1 1

Total Votes Cast 115 86 27 1 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 8 2 1 0

Contest Totals 126 94 29 2 1

REP CMTMN HAMLIN PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Ronald Jones 49 43 6 0 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 49 43 6 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 3 1 0 0

Contest Totals 53 46 7 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

REP CMTWMN HAMLIN PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Nancy Jones 48 43 5 0 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 48 43 5 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 3 2 0 0

Contest Totals 53 46 7 0 0

REP CMTMN HIAWATHA TWP PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 16 13 2 0 1

Write-In: Bill Collins 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Stuart Aller 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Steve Lock 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Kraig A. Pyle 8 8 0 0 0

Write-In: Dennis ENtrikin 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Trevor Pederson 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Mike Patton 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Thomas Nolte 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 1 0 0 0 1

Total Votes Cast 16 13 2 0 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 184 146 37 1 0

Contest Totals 200 159 39 1 1
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

REP CMTWMN HIAWATHA TWP PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 13 11 1 1 0

Write-In: Amanda Aller 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Alicia N. Pyle 8 8 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Cathy Iverson 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Wendy Pederson 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Belinda Estes 1 0 0 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 13 11 1 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 186 148 38 0 0

Contest Totals 199 159 39 1 0

REP CMTMN IRVING PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 6 5 1 0 0

Write-In: Sam Long 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Zach Rolfe 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Nicholas Blevins 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: JW Reese 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Frank Reynolds 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 6 5 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 65 52 13 0 0

Contest Totals 71 57 14 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

REP CMTWMN IRVING PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Gwen Winter 67 53 14 0 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Stephanie Patton 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 68 54 14 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 3 0 0 0

Contest Totals 71 57 14 0 0

REP CMTMN MISSION PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Nathan Bunck 173 152 20 1 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 174 153 20 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 20 13 7 0 0

Contest Totals 194 166 27 1 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

REP CMTWMN MISSION PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Darlene Rake 168 147 20 1 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 169 148 20 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 25 18 7 0 0

Contest Totals 194 166 27 1 0

REP CMTMN MORRILL PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Heath Ploeger 104 78 23 3 0

Write-In Totals 2 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Charles R. Debusk 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Joshua Aberle 1 0 0 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 106 79 23 4 0

Overvotes 1 0 1 0 0

Undervotes 15 12 3 0 0

Contest Totals 122 91 27 4 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

REP CMTWMN MORRILL PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 25 15 8 2 0

Write-In: Kristi Aberle 1 0 0 1 0

Write-In: Laura Scoby 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Tiffany Menold 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Tiffany Baumgartner 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Sandra Aberle 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Kimberly Pyle 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Jennifer Ploeger 4 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Melanie Teeter 8 3 4 1 0

Write-In: Linda Wymer 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Nancy Manche 3 3 0 0 0

Write-In: Mavis Stout 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Denise Huning 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 25 15 8 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 97 76 19 2 0

Contest Totals 122 91 27 4 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

REP CMTMN PADONIA PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Herbert Bebermeyer 49 42 7 0 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Nick James 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 50 43 7 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 7 0 0 0

Contest Totals 57 50 7 0 0

REP CMTWMN PADONIA PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Jane A. Bebermeyer 47 40 7 0 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Nick James 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 48 41 7 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 9 0 0 0

Contest Totals 57 50 7 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

REP CMTMN POWHATTAN PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

William Pollock 90 80 9 1 0

Write-In Totals 5 4 1 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Lane Lierz 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Dennis Wenger 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Jim Foster 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Adam Mars 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 95 84 10 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 11 1 0 0

Contest Totals 107 95 11 1 0

REP CMTWMN POWHATTAN PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Sharilyn Pollock 88 78 9 1 0

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Jackie Wenger 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 90 79 10 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 17 16 1 0 0

Contest Totals 107 95 11 1 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

REP CMTMN ROBINSON PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Matthew Tietjens 87 76 10 1 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 87 76 10 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 5 1 0 0

Contest Totals 93 81 11 1 0

REP CMTWMN ROBINSON PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Laura Hooper 83 74 8 1 0

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Wanda Tietjens 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 85 76 8 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 5 3 0 0

Contest Totals 93 81 11 1 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

REP CMTMN WALNUT PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Chris E. Kroll 142 128 13 0 1

Write-In Totals 7 5 2 0 0

Write-In: Dwight Kruse 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Josh Spellmeier 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Brett Trentman 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Marvin Kohlmeier 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Zon Middendorf 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Jeb Moore 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 149 133 15 0 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 39 31 8 0 0

Contest Totals 188 164 23 0 1
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

REP CMTWMN WALNUT PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Beth Kroll 142 127 14 0 1

Write-In Totals 5 4 1 0 0

Write-In: Sheryl Scoby 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Sharon Trentman 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Patty Middendorf 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Margaret Wikle 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 147 131 15 0 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 41 33 8 0 0

Contest Totals 188 164 23 0 1
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

REP CMTMN WASHINGTON PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 14 11 3 0 0

Write-In: Laurence Berger 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: David Paden 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Corey Moman 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Marc Pisacka 2 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Lucas Heinen 2 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jacob Bruning 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Joshua Linck 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Terry Baker 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Nathan Bunck 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: George Bruning 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 14 11 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 111 83 26 2 0

Contest Totals 125 94 29 2 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

REP CMTWMN WASHINGTON PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Kendra R. Heinen 99 74 24 0 1

Write-In Totals 7 6 1 0 0

Write-In: Rachel Bruning 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Corey Moman 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Melissa Pisacka 2 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jane Bruning 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Cory Baker 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 106 80 25 0 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 20 14 4 2 0

Contest Totals 126 94 29 2 1

REP CMTMN HIAWATHA CITY WARD 1
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Kedrin Pyle 63 47 15 1 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 63 47 15 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 26 20 6 0 0

Contest Totals 89 67 21 1 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

REP CMTWMN HIAWATHA CITY WARD 1
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Hannah Pyle 64 48 15 1 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 64 48 15 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 25 19 6 0 0

Contest Totals 89 67 21 1 0

REP CMTMN HIAWATHA CITY WARD 2
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Roger D. Madere 256 202 54 0 0

Write-In Totals 7 4 3 0 0

Write-In: Rod Paden 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Tim Lentz 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Laura Tollefson 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Blank 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Jacob Shoemaker 2 2 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 263 206 57 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 46 36 10 0 0

Contest Totals 309 242 67 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

REP CMTWMN HIAWATHA CITY WARD 2
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Marcia S. Madere 254 200 54 0 0

Write-In Totals 7 4 3 0 0

Write-In: John Defore 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Wendy Shoemaker 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Marques-Valdez Scantting 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Sandy Paden 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Laura Tollefson 1 0 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 261 204 57 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 48 38 10 0 0

Contest Totals 309 242 67 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

REP CMTMN HIAWATHA CITY WARD 3
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 13 9 4 0 0

Write-In: Blank 3 2 1 0 0

Write-In: Matt Haws 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Coach McColley 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Ryan Olson 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Lamar Shoemaker 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Stacy Campbell 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Roy Elliott 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: David C. Lemons 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Leon Trent 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Jeremy Stover 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Michael Schlup 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 13 9 4 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 255 190 65 0 0

Contest Totals 268 199 69 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

REP CMTWMN HIAWATHA CITY WARD 3
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 8 4 4 0 0

Write-In: Sandra Shear 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Leon Trent 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Jennifer Garcia 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 3 1 2 0 0

Write-In: Mary Haws 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Elizabeth Olson 1 0 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 8 4 4 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 260 195 65 0 0

Contest Totals 268 199 69 0 0

REP CMTMN HIAWATHA CITY WARD 4
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Lisa Olson 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: James Ward 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 3 2 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 28 24 4 0 0

Contest Totals 31 26 5 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

REP CMTWMN HIAWATHA CITY WARD 4
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Bryan Rockey 1 0 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 29 25 4 0 0

Contest Totals 31 26 5 0 0

REP CMTMN HORTON CITY WARD 1
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 6 5 1 0 0

Write-In: Phil Wiley 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 0 1 0 0

Write-In: Blank 4 4 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 6 5 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 98 86 8 1 3

Contest Totals 104 91 9 1 3

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018
Election Summary - 08/08/2022    11:10 AM Page 49 of 53



Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

REP CMTWMN HORTON CITY WARD 1
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 7 6 1 0 0

Write-In: Blank 4 3 1 0 0

Write-In: Darlene Rake 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Connie Werner 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 7 6 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 97 85 8 1 3

Contest Totals 104 91 9 1 3

REP CMTMN HORTON CITY WARD 2
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 9 9 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Jon Boller III 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: John A. McClain 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: John Scott 2 2 0 0 0

Write-In: Jeremy Forkenbrock 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Bradley Farr 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Lonnie Boller 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 9 9 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 78 73 5 0 0

Contest Totals 87 82 5 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

REP CMTWMN HORTON CITY WARD 2
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 6 6 0 0 0

Write-In: Blank 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Carmela Boller 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: April Keo 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Tara Speer 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Tina Nigh 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Kathy Scott 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 6 6 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 81 76 5 0 0

Contest Totals 87 82 5 0 0

REP CMTMN HORTON CITY WARD 3
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 0 0

Write-In: Dwayne Lentz 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Matt Rodvelt 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Lonnie Boller 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Phil Whiley 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 4 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 42 41 1 0 0

Contest Totals 46 45 1 0 0
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

REP CMTWMN HORTON CITY WARD 3
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0 0

Write-In: Janet Bowen 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Bev Tollefson 1 1 0 0 0

Write-In: Rita Boller 1 1 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 3 3 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 43 42 1 0 0

Contest Totals 46 45 1 0 0

REP CMTMN RESERVE PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 4 0 4 0 0

Write-In: Courtney Adamson 2 0 2 0 0

Write-In: Brandon Ruch 2 0 2 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 0 4 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 18 15 2 0 1

Contest Totals 22 15 6 0 1
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Summary Results Report
Primary Election
August 2, 2022

OFFICIAL

Brown County

REP CMTWMN RESERVE PRECINCT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Write-In Totals 2 0 2 0 0

Write-In: Sheri Darrenger 2 0 2 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 2 0 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 20 15 4 0 1

Contest Totals 22 15 6 0 1

MAYOR HIAWATHA
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Ronnie D. Calhoon 46 37 9 0 0

Becky Shamburg 610 450 155 2 3

Brian Shefferd 272 229 42 1 0

Randy L. Thaxton 36 28 7 0 1

Total Votes Cast 964 744 213 3 4

Overvotes 1 0 1 0 0

Undervotes 37 29 5 2 1

Contest Totals 1,002 773 219 5 5

VALUE AMENDMENT
Vote For 1

Courthouse
EN 2.0ProvisionalEarly VotingElection

DayTOTAL

Yes 1,610 1,337 262 7 4

No 1,285 1,028 227 15 15

Total Votes Cast 2,895 2,365 489 22 19

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 55 42 13 0 0

Contest Totals 2,950 2,407 502 22 19
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